1/9
ESDAxxSC5
ESDAxxSC6
QUAD TRANSIL ARRAY
FOR ESD PROTECTION
®
SOT23-5L (SC-59)
ESDAxxSC5

SC5: SOT23-5L
SC6: SOT23-6LV minBR
ORDER CODE
Odering Type Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
ESDA5V3SC5 EC53 SOT23-5L 16.7 mg 3000 Tape & reel
ESDA5V3SC6 ES53 SOT23-6L 16.7 mg 3000 Tape & reel
ESDA6V1SC5 EC61 SOT23-5L 16.7 mg 3000 Tape & reel
ESDA6V1SC6 ES61 SOT23-6L 16.7 mg 3000 Tape & reel
ESDA14V2SC5 EC15 SOT23-5L 16.7 mg 3000 Tape & reel
ESDA14V2SC6 ES15 SOT23-6L 16.7 mg 3000 Tape & reel
ESDA17SC6 ES17 SOT23-6L 16.7 mg 3000 Tape & reel
ESDA19SC6 ES19 SOT23-6L 16.7 mg 3000 Tape & reel
ESDA25SC6 ES25 SOT23-6L 16.7 mg 3000 Tape & reel
■ Epoxy meets UL94-V0 standard
ORDERING INFORMATION
ESDAxxSC5 / ESDAxxSC6
8/9